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ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI LOKALU

NR POMIESZCZENIE POWIERZCHNIA

1.2.1

1.2.4

1.2.2

1.2.5

1.2.3

1.2.6

1.2.7

PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ

£AZIENKA

POKÓJ 

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

WC

TARAS

2,77m2

7,66m2

4,94m2

23,88m2

23,89m2

4,22m2

14,48m2

POW. PRZEGRÓD 2,55m2

SUMA 67,36m2


